
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of February 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 320 F

2021-2022  14  324  413  20  8  765 909 -144 014

2022-2023  9  363  218  19  16  616 314  302 27

2023-2024  11  538  266  51  21  876 840  36 65

2024-2025  7  617  319  59  146  1,141 1,114  27-1320

2025-2026  8  167  175  18  4  364 701 -337 26
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 10 Average -1  402  278  33  39  752 -2310 776

-0.4K

-0.2K

0.0K

0.2K

0.4K

0.6K

0.8K

1.0K

1.2K

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

MBR0065 Page 1 of 2 3/5/2026  6:19:08PM



New Members 45.9%

Charter Members 48.1%
Reinstate Members 4.9%

Transfer members 1.1%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  February 2026 Cumulative

24.29%

Female

75.71%

Male

Female 24.29%
Male 75.71%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
February 2026 Cumulative
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